PETITION FOR A SPECIAL PRIVILEGE

SP 205

\$208.00 Publication Fee
Must Accompany This Petition
SUBMIT PETITION IN DUPLICATE

AMENDMENT 860534

Го	the Honorable,	The Common	Council of the City	of Milwaukee:

To the Honorable, The Common Council of the City of Milwaukee:
Council Members:
The undersigned AJM ENTERPRISES, LLC (ANTHONY J. MLINAR)
(State whether petitioner is an individual, co-partnership, Wisconsin or foreign corporation)
being the owners of the following described real estate:
PLAT PAGE 510-25 NEIGHBORHOOD 6300
(Legal description) SECOND CONT. OF LAYTON PARK IN SE 4 SEC 12-6-21
BLOCK 11 LOTS 17 & 18 & VAC ALLEY ADJ (TAX KEY 510-0120-7)
and number as 2779 \$ 3916.81 in the 8TH Aldermanic District also known by street respectfully petition the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee according to the provisions of Section 66.045 of the Wisconsin Statutes, that the following privilege be granted:
Name change - back up driveway (Here describe the privilege)
(Here describe the privilege)
of which a plan or sketch is herewith submitted. Petitioner agrees to comply with all laws and all ordinances of the City of Milwaukee, to abide by any order or resolution of the Common Council affecting this privilege, to be primarily liable for damages to person or property by reason of the granting of such privilege, to furnish a bond and pay annual compensation as provided by law in the sum to be fixed by the proper city officers, and to file and keep current throughout the existence of the privilege, a certificate of insurance indicating applicant holds a public liability policy in at least the sums of \$25,000.00/\$50,000.00 bodily injury, and \$10,000.00 property damage, insuring the city against any liability that might arise by reason of the privilege. Petitioner further agrees to remove said privilege whenever public necessity so requires when so ordered upon resolution adopted by the Common Council or other legislative body. Should this special privilege be discontinued for any reason whatsoever, petitioner agrees to remove all construction work executed pursuant to this special privilege, to restore to its former condition and to the approval of the Commissioner of Public Works, any curb, pavement, or other public improvement which was removed, changed or disturbed by reason of the granting of this special privilege. Petitioner further agrees not to contest the validity of Section 66.045 of the Wisconsin Statutes, or the legality of this special privilege in any way.
FILE WITH CITY CLERK LICENSE DIVISION ROOM 105 CITY HALL, 200 EAST WELLS STREET Address 1032 S. 87TH St. West Allis 532
AJM ENTERPRISES LLC

(if firm, society or corporation, give its full name)
1032 S. 87TH ST. WEST ALLIS WI 53214

414~645-2050

(Local Phone Number of Engineer/Contractor)

Address

SOLE OWNER

(Title or office held in same)



INVOICE

Department of Neighborhood Services 841 N. Broadway, 10th Fir. Milwaukee, WI 53202

DÒRAN ENTERPRISES INC **2779 S 34TH STREET** MILWAUKEE WI 532150000 HJM RP 563 No. 221305

2002 SPECIAL PRIVILEGE ANNUAL FEE

Invoice Date: October 1, 2002

Property Address: 2779 S 34TH ST

Privilege: **BACK-UP DRIVEWAY**

(FOR LOADING & UNLOADING)

File Number:	860534
Fee:	\$58.46 Questions? Call Ron Sweet at (414) 286-2454, 10:00 am -2:00 pm.
Payment Due:	November 1, 2002

^{****}Reminder: If there is a change in ownership of this property, or if you change the privilege in any way, please notify Ron Sweet at (414) 286-2454.

The amount of this charge is set by ordinance and is not subject to appeal. You may appeal the right of the Department to place this amount on the taxroll if you do not pay it. That appeal must be filed within 30 days of the date of this invoice with the: Administrative Review Appeals Board, Office of the City Clerk, 200 E Wells Street, Room 205, Milwaukee, WI 53202, (414) 286-2221.

Please make check payable to City of Milwaukee and return in enclosed envelope. PLEASE RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

Pd CK 1090

2002 SPECIAL PRIVILEGASE ARTHRIBANIS FORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Invoice No. 221305

DORAN ENTERPRISES INC 2779 S 34TH STREET MILWAUKEE WI 532150000

Property Address:

2779 S 34TH ST

File Number:

860534

Fee:

\$58.46

Payment Due:

November 1, 2002

Department of Neighborhood Services 841 N. Broadway 10th Floor Milwaukee, WI 53202

Date: 10/31/02 10:09 AM Page: 2 of 2

4	4 <i>C</i>	<u>O</u> R	<u>D</u>	CEI	RTI	FIC	ATE OF L	.IABILIT	Y INSUR	ANCE	OPID LA	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	
PRODUCER Port Washington Office A.N. Ansay & Associates, Inc. 217 Freeman Drive							c.		HOLDER.	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.			
Port Washington WI 53074 Phone: 262-284-7174 Fax: 262-377-3784							62-377-3784	•	INSURERS A	AFFORDING CO	/ERAGE	NAIC#	
INSU	RED								INSURER A:	Acuity Insu	rance	14184	
									INSURER B:				
									INSURER C:				
		4	AJM E 1032	nterpr S 87th	ises Str	eet.	;		INSURER D:		<u> </u>		
		Ī	Test	Allis	WI 5	3214				······································			
CO,	/ER/	AGE	<u> </u>						INSURER E:				
Al M. PC	NY RE NY PE DLICIE	QUIR RTAII	EMENT, N, THE II	TERM OR	CONDI	ITION () ORDEC E	FANY CONTRACT O	R OTHER DOCUM ESCRIBED HEREIN ED BY PAID CLAIM	ENT WITH RESPEC I IS SUBJECT TO A MS.	CT TO WHICH THIS O	ERIOD INDICATED, NOTWIT CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUE CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS	D OR	
INSR	ADD'L INSRD		TYPI	OF INSURA	NCE		POLICY NU	MBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	S	
		GENE	RAL LIAB								EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000	
A		x	COMMERC	IAL GENERA	L LIABILIT	IY	F80413		01/29/02	01/29/03	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence)	s 100,000	
- -	•	=		MS MADE		OCCUR					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000	
11. 21		$\vdash \vdash$			لها	JOON					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000	
		\vdash									GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000	
		닏	10000	TE " TE TE	N IEC								
		\vdash	AGGREG	PRO- JECT	-UES PÉI	R: Loc					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,000	
		 	ANY AUTO	IABILITY		1235-					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	
	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$				
				•				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$				
		H				•			•		PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		GARA	GE LIABIL	ITY						AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$		
			ANY AUTO	i					•		OTHER THAN EA ACC	\$	
							AGG	\$					
	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$				
		Ш	OCCUR		CLAIMS	MADE					AGGREGATE	\$	
												\$	
ĺ			DEDUCTION	BLE			ĺ					\$	
			RETENTIC	N \$								\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND									WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER				
EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY									E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$				
If yes, describe under SPECIAL PROVISIONS below			i i				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$					
,	OTHE		ONISIONS	Jetuw									
			PERATIO -645-		ONS / VEI	HCLES; E	EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY E	HOORSEMENT / SPEC	AL PROVISIONS				
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION													
								AJMENTE	SHOULD ANY OF	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION			
AJM Enterprises LLC Attn: Tony								MUNICHTE	DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR				
						LLC							
1032 S. 87th Street West Allis WI 53214							REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						
A N Ansay & Associates Inc													

ACORD 25 (2001/08)

© ACORD CORPORATION 1988